First Round
Votes

Grilled Cheese 90
Fried-Bologna 3
Patty Melt 69
Tuna-Melt 23
Reuben 48
Pastrarmi 37
MonteCriste 36
Panini 56
Chicken-Biseuit 39
Grilled Chicken 54
Sloppydee 23
Pulled Pork (BBQ) 70
Hamburger 70
HotHam-&Cheese 22
Roast-Beet-on-Week 12
French Dip 78
Avocado 46
Eream-Cheese&LCueumb 42
Caprese 68
Veggie & Hummus 18
Greek Pita 65
Falatel-Rita 25
Gyro 70
Shawarma 18
Fried Egg 56
Fairtax 30
Wathe 27
English Muffin 65
Bagel with Lox 52
Scrapple 25
{rish-BreaktastRelt 22
Croque Monsieur 59

Second Round

Grilled Cheese

Patty-Melt

Reuben

Panini

Grilled Chicken

Pulled Pork (B8Q)

Hamburger

French-Dip

Avocado

Caprese

Greek Pita

Gyro

Fried-£gg

English Muffin

Bagelwith-Lox

Croque Monsieur

Votes

59

22

35

FAVORITE SANDWICHES - VOTING BRACKETS

46

24

57

54

27

24

52

69

21

32

Sweet Sixteen Elite Eight Final Four
Votes Votes Vrotes‘
Grilled Cheese 69
Grilled Cheese 42
Rasini 23
Hot Grilled Cheese 58
Pulled-Pork {BBQ} 33
Hamburger 37
Hamburger 59
Caprese 26
Gyro 51
Gyro 66
Light and Breakfast Gyro 24
English Muffin 66
English-Muffin 28
CrogueMonsieur 24

41

Championship

Grilled Cheese

CHAMPION

Final Four Elite Eight Sweet Sixteen
Votes Votes Votes
43 Submarine
46 Cheesesteak
49 Cheesesteak
31 Cheesesteak Long, Mostly
38 Lobster Roll
33 Bratwurst
49 Bratwurst
10 Ploughman
50 BLT
81 BLT
50 BLT Cold, Mostly
43 Chicken Salod.
29 P8}
49 PBJ

Votes

60

16

27

52

40

38

54

38

18

21

59

51

66

13

Second Round

Submarine

Banh-Mi

Cuban

Cheesesteak

Lobster Roll

Gatsby

Bratwurst

Ploughman

Chip Butty

Ham and Cheese

BLT

Chicken Salad

FunaSalad

PBJ

Nutella

Votes

29

45

26

28

36

56

57

31

31

55

First Round

Submarine
HtalianBeet
Banh Mi
Bocadille
Cuban
Mutuletta
Meatbat
Cheesesteak
Lobster Roll
Po-Boy
Fried Fish
Crab-Cake
Chutney
Gatsby

HotBeg

Bratwurst

Ploughman
Bombay
Chip Butty
Liverwarst

Ham and Cheese

Chicken Salad
EggSalad
Ham-Salad
Tuna Salad
PBJ
Vegemite
Flutternutter

Nutella



